Ogrenci No_13677
221105038
221105040
221105039
231105047
231105053
221105037
231105050
231105051
221105057
221105042
221105041
221105036
221105045
231105049
221105043
201105026
231105068
201105037
201105032
211105021
211105020
211105046
201105043
201105051
201105038
241105050
231105055
231105054
231105058
241105047
191105033
221105047
221105050
221105051
211105044
181105038
211105045
161105028
221105065
171105010
161105026
181105027
161105027
171105001
191105014
241105043
241105051
201105005
201105019
191105002
211105013
211105009
221105064
211105023
211105017

Ad Soyad_13677
ALI CAN EFILTI
CANAN AKTAS
CEYLAN GELIK
GIiZEM DEMIR
GIZEM TURGUT
GONCA DOGAN

HANIFE NURGUL YUKSEK

HAVA AKTAN
ISMAIL TAMBOGA
MELEK KURT
SEMRA SAMBUR
SENA AYDOGAN

TESLIME EDA IRMAK

YUSUF YILDIRIM
ZEYNEP TUGLU
BAHRICAN KILIG

BETUL NEZIHE SARAK

BUSRA CAKMAK
BUSRA OZDEMIR
HAKAN KARCIGA
HALIL EMRE TOP

MEHMET BAYRAM KARAKAY

MERVE DEMIR
SAMURAY JABILI
SERVET ACAR
AYSEGUL COBAN
BATUHAN TASKIN
EYYUP GORGULU
HANDE YUKSEL
HAZAL KAYA
DENIZ ALTAN
MAHMUT YILDIRIM
RABIA SAHIN

RAMAZAN GOKKURT
TAHA AZIZ KARAYEL

AHMET GUNASLAN

AHMET SERVETCAN OFLAZ

AYSE TUGBA ARI

EBRAR FATIMA FURUNCU

HALIM EMRE GELIK
KADIR ATES
MESUT KELES

MUHITTIN CAN TOZOGLU
RAZIYE GULSEN YALGINER
ZEYNEP HILAL YILDIZ
MUHAMMET BAKI CAGLAR

YUNUS CELIK
AHMET BOZ

ALiI BARAN ERBATUR
AYA RAAD MOHAMMED AL-S
ERTUGRUL GAZI AKSAN

FEYZA AKYOL
HILAL OZPOLAT
SEBAHATTIN GEDIK

YAKUPHAN TOKLUCU

Sinif_13677
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Danigman_13677
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211105026
211105022
211105028
211105018
211105035
211105038
211105041
211105024
211105016
211105032
211105037
211105042
211105040
211105039
211105033
211105034
231105003
231105041
231105014
231105008
231105013
231105020
231105005
231105007
231105001
231105021
231105019
231105015
231105037
231105038
231105002
231105040
231105034
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231105039
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241105027
241105009
241105024
241105003
241105030
241105018
241105006
241105029
241105021

ZEYNEP UNDAR
ABDURRAHIM CENGIz
AHMET CEYHAN
AYNUR GOKYILDIZ
ESRA DAHIN

EZGI ISIK

FADIME KENARLI
FEYZA UYANIK
GAMZE ERSOY

HALIT EMRE DUNDAR
HASAN HUSEYIN OCAL
HEDIYE YAVSAN
HUSEYIN YALIG

IREM AKGUN

MELEK CiL

MERVE GUL KUDUR
BAYRAM AKTAS
BERFIN CAYMAZ
BERFIN ERDOGAN
CEMILE SAHIN

ESRA BASTURK
HASAN DURMAZ
HASAN HUSEYIN KUYUCU
HATICE TUFEKCI
HAYRUNNISA AYGUN
ISMAIL OZTEMiz
KADIR KARA

KEZBAN EDA AYTAR
MEHMET SOYYIGITOGLU
MELIH SAKI

MERVE ATIK
METEHAN KUPE
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MUHAMMET FURKAN SARIK! 2

MUSTAFA ILBAN
MUSTAFA KABUL
MUSTAFA TAHA ALAKUS

2
2
2

MUSTAFA TALHA ALTUNTAS 2

OZGUR SINAT

RABIA MELEK OZKAYA
RUMEYSA TARCAN
SUDE CATAY
ZEKERIYA CAN KOGUK
ZULFIYYA ABASOVA
ABDULLAH GiPLI
AHMET RESUL YUMUSAK
AHMET SEVMEN

AYSE EBRAR ECIRAL
AYSE NUR ARIKAN
AYSE NUR EKSI

BERIN KARATAS
BETUL HELIN UNAL
CANDAN BALIKGI
ECEM NUR KAYA

EDA DEDA

ELANUR SARIBAS
EMINE YESILYAPRAK
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231105025
221105058
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171105044
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171105035
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211105025
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241105031
241105039
221105046
241105007
231105067
241105013
241105040
241105010
241105032
241105017
241105034
241105005
241105025
241105001
241105038
241105002
241105028
241105019
231105024
231105066
241105036
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241105042
241105016
241105012
241105037
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241105020
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221105059
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221105017
221105004
221105048
221105014
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FADIMANA GELIK
FADIME YAYLA
FATMAGUL CIRAK

FEYZA AKGUN

MEHMET ERSIN KOR
MEVLUT SuUV

MUSTAFA 0ZGUR
AHMAD ABDULRAHMAN
BETUL MUSTAFA
GOKHAN KESKIN

HILAL GOKLU

MEHMET ATA

MUSTAFA TULPAR
MUSTAFA UCAR

NUR KAHYA

PINAR MUTLUOL
GURKAN GELENK

HALIL MUHAMMED OZDEMIR
HANDE YAMAN

HASAN HUSEYIN ERGUN
HASANBEK ISHMURATOV
HAVVA NUR USLU
HAYRICAN iSBILIR

IKRA NUR BUYUKOZTURK
ISMAIL SAIT ODABASI
KARDELEN AKCAN
MAGRUF EFE TINGIROGLU
MEHMET ARIF COKEL
MERVE ORTAC

MERVE TAS

MUHAMMET TURGUT
MUSTAFA TASER

OZGE GELIK

RABIA DOGAN

RAHIME TANRIKULU
RAHYM MAMETJANOV
RAZIYE YAGCI

SACIT BILGIN

SEHER ELKIRAN
SUDENUR OZYURT
YUNUS YARAY

ZELIHA KAYA

ZELIHA YILMAZ

ZEYNEP UYSAL

AHMED OMAR BASIL BASIL
AHMET MUSA GIFTCI
AUZAIRU SALIFU BANSI
BEYZA NUR GOKBULUT
MUHAMMET EMIN GUVEN
YUSUF ELCIM

MEHMET ALi BASDERE
ZEYNEP DOGAN

ALI DIAKITE

BIROL EGE KUYTAN
HANIFE SEYHAN

HURIYE KIVRAK
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221105012 KEZIBAN OZUTEMIiz 3 Prof. Dr. AHMET IPEK
221105006 MEHMET ALi SENER 3 Prof. Dr. AHMET IPEK
221105015 MEHMET MUSAB YASAR 3 Prof. Dr. AHMET IPEK
221105008 MERVE KUTUKGUOGLU 3 Prof. Dr. AHMET IPEK
221105011 MERVE UGURLU 3 Prof. Dr. AHMET IPEK
221105009 SEDAT KUGUKHEMEK 3 Prof. Dr. AHMET IPEK
221105007 SUDE CIRPICI 3 Prof. Dr. AHMET IPEK
221105013 SIFA TASGIN 3 Prof. Dr. AHMET IPEK
231105032 AYSE KORUK 2 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
231105031 BEYZA CALIK 2 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
231105022 BEYZA GELIK 2 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
231105027 DERYA DEDEOGLU 2 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
231105029 HATICE HANCIOGLU 2 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
231105023 MERT ALi UYSAL 2 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
231105030 RUMEYSA YASAR 2 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
231105033 SEHER CAM 2 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
231105028 SEYMA DOS 2 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
201105010 ILKNUR TAS 4 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
211105010 MELIKE SENEM UYSAL 4 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
201105007 MUHARREM SAYDAM 4 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
221105062 MUSTAFA GORKEM KARAKA 4 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
211105008 MUSTAFA TEKER 4 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
211105014 MUZEYYEN BALCI 4 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
201105018 SAMET TOPRAKOGULLARI 4 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
211105015 SEVIM KEVSER OZET 4 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
211105011 SINEM SARMA 4 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
221105061 SULEYMAN SABRIi CUCUK 4 Prof. Dr. EYLEM GUZEL KARF
181105016 CAGDAS GCUBUK 1 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
161105021 MUHAMMED AY 1 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
171105047 YASAR AKKAR 1 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105033 AHMET ALUS 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105018 ALi GULER 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105021 AYSEL DOGANCILI 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105025 AYSENUR TOPCU 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105029 AZRA YILDIRIM 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105020 ERDEM ORTARIK 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105022 EYLUL OZEL 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105027 FADIMANA BULDU 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105024 GOKSEN OBUT 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105031 HASAN AKI 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105026 IREM HEPSAG 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105034 MUSTAFA ZENGIN 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105060 OZLEM DONUK 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105030 SEBIHA COLLO 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105035 YAGMUR YILDIRIM 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105032 YUKSEL SALIH ICEL 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG
221105023 ZAHIDE GELIK 3 Prof. Dr. GALIP OTURANG



